APPLICATION
The SLSD series supply & return linear slot diffusers offer
high performance in a VAV outlet with pattern control and
complete blank-off true design flexibility.
Designed for efficient air distribution at cooling differentials
up to 30°F.
• FRAME:
- Constructed from extruded aluminum alloy 6063-T5 of 1.2 mm thickness.

REV:4.0 2025
Date: 26/03/2025
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPESPACING NUMBER OF
SLOTS
---
MODEL
-
--: Standard
CU-CE: Curved Ceiling
1: One Slot
2: Two Slots
3: Three Slots
4: Four Slots
RAL 9010: Pure White
Semi Matt (std)
RAL"num":Other Ral color
C : Corner
FINISHING
--
B: Brut
- D-DF
(inch)
5: Five Slots
6: Six Slots
7: Seven Slots
8: Eight Slots
-A
END
CONFIGURATION
LENGTH
SIZES
(inch)
8”
10”
12”
14”
˚
˚
˚
˚
200”
N.B: - For more information, please check the submittal sheet.
        - Sizes: minimum length 8”.
        - For special design, a drawing should be provided.
-
    SLSD10: 1 in
    SLSD34: 3/4 in
RAL 9010
BORDERS TYPE
--: Flush Mounting
NB: Lay-in Mounting
SB: Lay-in Mounting
Narrow Border
Special Border
Wide Border (std)
-- -
A: Angle end cap
   (Std for wide border)
O: Open end cap
   (Std for corner)
F: Flush end cap
  (Std for narrow border)
   M: Mitered end cap
D: Damper (return)
DF: Deflector (return)
D-DF: with damper & deflector
          (supply) (std)
 --- : without damper & without
       deflector (return)
LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSERS
SLSDAIR MOVEMENT PRODUCTS